KYUSHU ODAN BUS TIMETABLE

;  Beppu—Kumamoto  Timetable valid every day including weekends and national holidays.
) x’i/ Destination | Fggpfgim Kumamoto Statiorni | Kumamoto Station :}\’*
‘; Beppu Station Honmachi No. 2 No. 8 » 4
ir[OFF] Beppu Station I;on;la;h177 T T ses ] - I
[ T e
N, [OFF] Beppu Kotsu Center | 8:10 | - P 4
~ IV[OFF] Beppu Kanko Port Gy g1 o - } -
N N S S B
Kijima Kogen | 8:36 | - z
Yufuin Staton Bus Center 900 1350 ‘
[OFF] Odanoike . 9%2a 14l {
[ON]Odanoke 93 14l 7
Handa Kogen (Fl Rancho) - J - 946 ; 14:26
Kuju Tozanguchi (ChOJabaru) 9:52 14:32
}MakmotoPass . A 7 w01 14:41 }
] SujyuHotSprings 1010 | 14:50 L
| [OFF] Senomoto (Seried Rt I 7 013 14:53
[ON] Senomoto (Sanai Resthouse) : i - *4‘ 10:23 4_»_4[ 1513 :
Kurokawa Hot Springs 10:35 ‘ 15:25
‘Manganji N T 15:32 l
),l\linamioguniTown Office B 1046 15:36 3’
Aso Plaza Hotel S 7 113 16:03 "
[OFF AsoS@ion L s 1613 E
[ON] Aso Station . | | 1= | 13 :
| Cuddly Dominion N 1136 o 16:26 ;
! Otohime Pension Village - 7 139 16:29 (
}\Ozu Station South Exit D N N ] 172:272 V| 4 17:12 }
hom o Kumaroo Airport B s;;p | B O
[OFF] Mashiki Intcrchangc 12:51 17:41 r
‘[OFF] Kumamoto Prefect{lral Office ) 17255%3 7 17:48 ‘
| [OFF] Torichosuji e T B
| [OFF] Kumamoto Bus Terminal ‘ 13:13 ; 18:03 )
' [OFF] Ana Crown Plaza Hotel Kumamoto New Sky 13:20 18:10 f
{ [OFF] Rumamoto Station. ‘ 4 | '7;1&4:50707 e ; ' EE; 7:“;“_&13” N 75
Parking lot available for bus users only. [ON]: Boarding only. [OFF]: Getting off only.

*Some bus journeys include a wait at Aso Station, Senomoto and Odanoike.



